Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor
● desigh for small size,high frequency.
● Low loss,high insulation,high frequency ＆ self-healing construction
● Perform for high pulse characteristic.
● Coupling(power,inverter circuit)
● Resonation(AV applicance,Lighting)
ex)
In addition to the standard specifications listed above, customization is also possible.

●Rated Voltage︓400VDC　Tolerance︓±5%（J）
※（ ）︓Lead wire type
●Permissible ripple current frequency - current (sine wave)
In addition to the standard specifications listed above, customization is also possible.
For details, please contact our sales representative.
15.0 10.07F2G474J（　） 0.47 ±5 17.0
7.5 0.8
― B 7.5 0.8
0.87F2G394J（　） 0.39 ±5 17.0 14.0
7.5
9.5
9.0
B 7.5 0.8
B
― B 7.5
7F2G334J（　） 0.33 ±5 17.0 13.5 ―
― B 7.5 0.8
7F2G224J（　） 0.22 ±5 17.0 12.0 ―
7F2G104J（　） 0.10 ±5 17.0 10.5 5.5
H
max
Straight Forming Lead wire
P±1.5 Type F±1.5 φd±0.1

max
Type PMF
●Rated Voltage︓450VDC　Tolerance︓±5%（J）
※（ ）︓Lead wire type
●Permissible ripple current frequency - current (sine wave)
In addition to the standard specifications listed above, customization is also possible.
For details, please contact our sales representative.
19.5 ― B 7.5 0.8
― B 7.5 0.8
7F2L474J（　） 0.5 ±5 19.0 13.0
― B 7.5 0.8
7F2L394J（　） 0.4 ±5 19.0 12.0 18.5
― B 7.5 0.8
7F2L334J（　） 0.3 ±5 19.0 10.5 17.5
― B 7.5 0.8
7F2L274J（　） 0.27 ±5 19.0 10.0 16.5
― B 7.5 0.8
7F2L224J（　） 0.22 ±5 16.0 11.0 17.5
― B 7.5 0.8
7F2L184J（　） 0.18 ±5 16.0 10.0 16.5
― B 7.5 0.8
7F2L154J（　） 0.15 ±5 16.0 9.0 15.0
― B 7.5 0.8
7F2L124J（　） 0.12 ±5 16.0 8.5 14.0
― B 7.5 0.8
7F2L104J（　） 0.10 ±5 16.0 8.0 13.5
― B 7.5 0.8
7F2L823J（　） 0.08 ±5 14.5 8.0 14.0
― B 7.5 0.6
7F2L683J（　） 0.07 ±5 14.5 7.5 13.5

H
max
Straight Forming Lead wire
Ratings, Dimensions
Type PMF
●Rated Voltage︓630VDC　Tolerance︓±5%（J）
※（ ）︓Lead wire type
●Permissible ripple current frequency - current (sine wave)
In addition to the standard specifications listed above, customization is also possible.
For details, please contact our sales representative.
― B 7.5 0.87F2J474J（　） 0.47 ±5 21.0 15.5 22.0
― B 7.5 0.8
21.0 ― B
B 7.5 0.8
7.5 0.87F2J394J（　） 0.39 ±5 21.0 14.0
7F2J334J（　） 0.33 ±5 21.0 13.0
19.0
19.0
20.0
― B 7.5 0.8
7F2J274J（　） 0.27 ±5 21.0 12.0 ―
17.5 ― B 7.5 0.8
7F2J224J（　） 0.22 ±5 19.0 12.0
16.5 ― B 7.5 0.8
7F2J184J（　） 0.18 ±5 19.0 10.5
14.5 ― B 7.5 0.8
7F2J154J（　） 0.15 ±5 19.0 10.0
14.0 ― B 7.5 0.8
7F2J124J（　） 0.12 ±5 19.0 9.0
15.0 ― B 7.5 0.8
7F2J104J（　） 0.10 ±5 19.0 8.5
14.0 ― B 7.5 0.8
7F2J823J（　） 0.082 ±5 16.0 9.0
13.5 ― A 7.5 0.8
7F2J683J（　） 0.068 ±5 16.0 8.5
13.0 ― A 7.5 0.8
7F2J563J（　） 0.056 ±5 16.0 8.0
13.5 ― A 7.5 0.8
7F2J473J（　） 0.047 ±5 16.0 7.5
13.0 ― A 7.5 0.8
7F2J393J（　） 0.039 ±5 14.5 7.5
Lead wire
P±1.5 Type F±1.5 φd±0.1
7F2J333J（　） 0.033 ±5 14.5 7.0
Ratings, Dimensions
Product number Cap.
（μF）
Tol.